ROBUS 3W LED Non-maintained downlight
Emergency Exits, stairwells, hospitability etc
Use dependant
N/A
TOTAL POWER COLOUR
CHIPSET VOLTAGE
TILT BATTERY LIFE
DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
EQUIVALENT TO WEIGHT
BATTERY TYPE
LIFESPAN
IP RATING CUTOUT
COLOUR TEMP CERTIFICATION
PACKAGING: Cardboard box, protected for shipment.
INSTALLING: Direct connection to 220V power
WARRANTY:
PRICE: Please contact Lighting Revolution for an official quotation.
45mm for fitting, 13mm for LED
NO
0.12kg
20 degrees
220V
30 000
3hr emergency after full charge
25W Halogen fitting
3 cell NiMH battery
LAMP TYPE
APPLICATION
WORK HEIGHT
WORK ANGLE
2 -year manufacturing warranty - incorrect operation, misuse or unqualified
installation could result in the warranty being voided. Please contact Lighting
Revolution for further explanation on these guidelines.
SABS / NRCS LOA
3W
60mm x 45mm
CHROME FINISH
3000
WARRANTY 2 years
The ROBUS 3W Emergency LED non-maintained downlight is the perfect fitting for high traffic areas needing emergency
illumination. Compact, sleek and easily installed, the ROBUS fitting comes with a separate green light charging LED
indicator and also tilts by 20 degrees offering the designer some flexibility when installing the product. The 3 hour
battery backup automatically activates in the event of a power failure. The driver and indicators are all connected using
male / female connection points to assist installers at time of insertion. This product is available in Warm White colour
temperature and carries a 2 year warranty.
IP20
1 x 3W LED
GSR13LEDE*3
Tel: 021 674 1041
Fax: 021 674 1051
SHOWROOM
11 Myhof Road
Kenilworth